Turnverein Hahnenbach 1961 e.V.

Gesamtvorstand:

Aktuelle Abteilungen und ihre Abteilun Von 1961 - 2025 (64 Jahre)

Jahr
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992

Nr.
1

Turnen
Seit 1961

Oberturnwart

Hans Kaminski

Nr.

Hans Kaminski

Leichtathletik
Seit 1962

Leichathletikwart

Franz Schmaler

Hans Kaminski

Franz Schmaler

Hans Kaminski 2 Jurgen Vier
2 Eduard Steiner Jurgen Vier
Eduard Steiner Jurgen Vier
Eduard Steiner Jurgen Vier
3 Jurgen Vier 3| Hartmut Weschenfelder
Jurgen Vier 4 Hans Kaminski
Jurgen Vier Hans Kaminski
Jurgen Vier 5| Wolfgang Schméler
Jurgen Vier Wolfgang Schmaler
Jurgen Vier Wolfgang Schmaler
Jurgen Vier Wolfgang Schmaler
2 Eduard Steiner Wolfgang Schmaler
Eduard Steiner 6 Willi Wolframm
Eduard Steiner 7 Rolf Schwabbacher
Eduard Steiner Rolf Schwabbacher
Eduard Steiner 8 Thomas Bertram
unbesetzt Thomas Bertram
unbesetzt Thomas Bertram unbesetzt
unbesetzt Thomas Bertram unbesetzt
unbesetzt Thomas Bertram unbesetzt
unbesetzt 9| Wolfgang Goldschmidt unbesetzt
unbesetzt Wolfgang Goldschmidt unbesetzt
25 unbesetzt Wolfgang Goldschmidt unbesetzt
unbesetzt Wolfgang Goldschmidt unbesetzt
unbesetzt Wolfgang Goldschmidt unbesetzt
unbesetzt Wolfgang Goldschmidt unbesetzt
unbesetzt Wolfgang Goldschmidt unbesetzt
unbesetzt Wolfgang Goldschmidt unbesetzt
unbesetzt Wolfgang Goldschmidt unbesetzt

Nr.

Kraftsport Rope Skipping
Seit 1981 Seit 2002 2002

Kraftsportwart Nl  Rope Skippingwart  \[@ DERIE




unbesetzt Wolfgang Goldschmidt unbesetzt
unbesetzt Wolfgang Goldschmidt unbesetzt
unbesetzt Wolfgang Goldschmidt unbesetzt
unbesetzt 10 Heiko Schmaéler Thomas Bertram
unbesetzt 8 Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram
unbesetzt Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram
unbesetzt Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram
Rita Esch Thomas Bertram Kai Schneider
Rita Esch Thomas Bertram Kai Schneider
Rita Esch Thomas Bertram Erik Franz 1 Mareike Beilmann unbesetzt
Rita Esch Thomas Bertram Erik Franz Mareike Beilmann unbesetzt
Rita Esch Thomas Bertram Erik Franz 2 Cathrin Barth unbesetzt
Rita Esch Thomas Bertram Helmut Simon Cathrin Barth unbesetzt
Rita Esch Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram Cathrin Barth unbesetzt
Rita Esch Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram Cathrin Barth unbesetzt
Rita Esch Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram Cathrin Barth unbesetzt
Rita Esch Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram Cathrin Barth unbesetzt
Helga PrefRnick Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram 3| J.PreRnick / D.Born unbesetzt
Helga PrefRnick Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram 4 M.Barth / D.Born unbesetzt
Tanja Schlarb Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram 5 Denise Born unbesetzt
Tanja Schlarb Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram Denise Born unbesetzt
Tanja Schlarb Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram Denise Born unbesetzt
Tanja Schlarb Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram Denise Born unbesetzt
Tanja Schlarb Thomas Bertram Thomas Bertram Denise Born unbesetzt
Tanja Schlarb 7| Rolf Schwabbacher 5| Rolf Schwabbacher Denise Born unbesetzt
Tanja Schlarb Rolf Schwabbacher Rolf Schwabbacher Denise Born 1 Stefan Hill
Tanja Schlarb Rolf Schwabbacher Rolf Schwabbacher Denise Born Stefan Hill
Tanja Schlarb Rolf Schwabbacher Rolf Schwabbacher Denise Born Stefan Hill
Daniela Kéhler Rolf Schwabbacher Rolf Schwabbacher Denise Born Stefan Hill
Mathias Vier Kom. Rolf Schwabbacher Rolf Schwabbacher 6 Shalima Ries Stefan Hill
Vakant Rolf Schwabbacher Rolf Schwabbacher Shalima Ries Stefan Hill
Vakant Rolf Schwabbacher Rolf Schwabbacher Shalima Ries Stefan Hill
Vakant 6 Willi Wolframm 6 Willi Wolframm Shalima Ries 2| Stephan Rentmeister




